

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9215-9223/2009

MAHESH CHAND GARG ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13923-13926 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14370 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14492 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 15637 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 16380-16381 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 17423 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 17431 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 19066 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21002 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 26665 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 9703-9704 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Chauhan,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

...2/-

Item No.107

: 2 :

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv,

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Mr. Anurag Agarwal,Adv.

Mr.Rajesh Goyal,Adv.

Ms. Garima Prashad,Adv.

Mss. Neha Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Rajinder Juneja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

Trace out the file.

It is submitted that the matters are already  
listed on 1.12.2009. Office has to verify the same  
and take steps accordingly.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar

s