

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).689-691/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 30/11/2009 in CMWP No.  
63024/2009 & CMWP No. 63094/2009 & CMWP No. 64320/2009 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT A  
LLAHABAD)

NANDINI PAWA & ANR.ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.  
Mr. Nikunj Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Any payment made by the petitioners in  
pursuance of the fresh allotment letters shall be  
without prejudice to their contentions and rights.

Tag with SLP(C) No.9215-9223 of 2009.  
(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)  
Court Master Court Master